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FEDERACION VENEZOLANA DE TENIS

LISTA DE ACEPTACION
Categoria: M14 14 Afios Masculino

CUADRO PRINCIPAL

Nombre

GOMEZ D' ONOFRIO, LEONARDO ANDRES
COLMENAREZ MADRID, KILVER JOSUE
ASCANIO PRATO, AARON ALBERTO
MORA ALVAREZ, SANTIAGO

PACHECO BENCOMO, FABIAN ALEJANDRO
ROJAS VILLANUEVA, BENJAMIN NEFTALI
SANCHEZ MOLINA, ANDRES ALFREDO
MEJASMEZA, IGNACIO ENRIQUE
MONTIEL MORALES, JUAN ANDRES
ALVAREZ HIM, JOSE RICARDO

ROIATTI VILLAREAL, ALESSANDRO GIUSEPPE

KHAYAT FEBRES, LEONARDO ANDRES
MOLINA PACHECO, SEBASTIAN ANDRES
RINCONES GERGES, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
LINARES RUBIO, JUAN ANDRES

RONDON LOPEZ, SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO
HENRIQUEZ CREXELL, RICARDO ALFONSO
PESCE DAVILA, GABRIEL EDUARDO

GIL VERGARA, MANUEL ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ MONTOYA, JAVIER ALEJANDRO
GARCIA GUZMAN, MANUEL ENRIQUE
COZZOLINO COLINA, FABRIZIO
COLMENARES OROCUA, JUAN CARLOS
DOMINGUEZ MATOS, HUMBERTO ANDRES

AsoC.

CAR
LAR
MIR
TAC
CAR
CAR
MIR
MIR
ZUL
LAR
TRU
MON
CAR
ARA
ZUL
VAR
CAR
MER
TRU
TAC
MON
MIR
CAR
CAR

Ranking
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11
13
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17
20
22
23
24
25
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27
31
32
35
36
41
50
53
69

Status
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PAREDES GUTIERREZ, SANTIAGO ANDRE
CARRASQUERO MORENO, CARLOS ALBERTO
HERIAN ANDRADE, MARCOS

YAMIN SIMOZA, ANTOINE JOSE

ROMERO LUZARDO, ALEJANDRO ENRIQUE
MONTILLA TORRES, ISMAEL ANTONIO
DRAGO SALAZAR, CHRISTIAN

GOMEZ MAUCERI, MARCELO ENRIQUE
HERNANDEZ CEBALLOS, JUAN MANUEL
RODULFO CALLES, ALEJANDRO ANDRES
RANGEL DAYUB, AARON ENRIQUE

Y OUSEF ABRAHAM, DAVID SANTIAGO
LISTO GARCIA, JUAN FERNANDO

VIVAS MEZONES, ALEJANDRO ENRIQUE
VAN DERDIJS ., MATHIAS.

CARDENAS MACHADO, JUAN PABLO
MAGO JARAMILLO, LUISALEJANDRO
JMENEZ BENITEZ, JAVIER ALEJANDRO

AsoC.

LAR
VAR
MIR
MIR
ZUL
GUA
MIR
MER
ARA
ZUL
MIR
ARA
ARA
DC
MIR
MIR
CAR
ARA

Ranking
37
42
45
53
55
56
58
62
63
66
73
77
90
90
103
104
116
133

Status
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA

WC-C
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA

WC-C
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CUADRO PRINCIPAL

Nombre

STIPANOV RAUSEO, SEBASTIAN ANDRES
FLORES MORENO, SANTIAGO ARTURO
TORTOLERO RIVERA, XAVIER
TORTOLERO RIVERA, MIKEL

NUNEZ NIETO, ARTURO ENRIQUE
ROSALES MENDEZ, EDWARD ALEJANDRO
HERNANDEZ QUIJADA, SAMUEL DAVID
GUTIERREZ DELIMA, MAURIZIO
TROCONIS PARRA, DENIS FERNANDO
CHACON RAMIREZ, RICHARD ALEJANDRO
AISSAMI ABOU, ANDRES SHARIF
STIPANOV RAUSEO, SANTIAGO ANDRES
ANDERSON MONSALVE, ALBERTO SAMUEL
MEJAS MEZA, DIEGO ENRIQUE

RONCAL FIORE, MIKEL

MARQUEZ DIAZ, GABRIEL ALEJANDRO
USECHE VELANDIA, GERARDO ANDRES
HINCAPIE RICO, SEBASTIAN

PINERUA CHAVEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ARIAS GUEVARA, SEBASTIAN ANDRES
HASKOUR RONCANCIO, ELIAS JOSE
GONZALEZ UMBRIA, EMILIO ERNESTO
GOMEZ VALERO, CESAR AUGUSTO
COZZOLINO COLINA, STEFANO.

AsoC.

CAR
CAR
MIR

MIR

MIR

LAR
ZUL

LAR
MIR

MIR
CAR
CAR

DC

MIR
CAR
MIR
MIR
MIR
VAR
ARA
FAL

MER
ANZ
MIR

Ranking
3
8
15
18
26
27
33
35
41
51
54
60
62
65
71
75
78
87
97
104
104
115
119
153

Status
DIR
wcC
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
wcC
DIR
wcC
DIR
wcC
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR
DIR



CLASIFICATORIO

Pos. Nombre Asoc. | Ranking Status
1 ARJONA ARAY, SANTIAGO ANDRES ARA 93 wc-C
2 PINEDA PEREIRA, CESAR. MIR 102 wc-C
3 URIBE MACEDO, SAMUEL EDUARDO DC 104 wc-C
4 DC 0 CLA

URBINA PIETRINI, EDUARDO JAVIER
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MORDIZ PEREZ, SILVANA FABIANA MIR
LARROVERE NOTZ, VALERIA ARA
CHACON CHACON, CLAUDIA VALENTINA MIR
SEQUERA FREITEZ, ODRITZA ANYELINA LAR
CARRANZA ., ADRIANA CAROLINA MIR
SOPRANO DOS SANTOS, MARIA ISABEL MIR
PEREZ DUARTE, BIANCA SOFIA LAR
LORENZO SANCHEZ, JADE STEFANIA CAR
CARBALLO ARTILES, DEANNY S ANDREA CAR
RODRIGUEZ GRANADO, DANNIELY CELESTE ANZ
BARRAGAN SAEZ, SOFIA VAR
TORRES ZIEHM, ANABELLA PATRICIA LAR
GUEVARA MOLINA, SARA VICTORIA MIR
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, EMILIANA BEATRIZ MIR
PARRA TRAINI, MARIA VICTORIA ANZ
MANRRIQUEZ RINALDI, NICOLE ANGELINA ANZ
RODRIGUEZ CAMEJO, SOFIA DANIELA ARA
ARAUJO CASTANO, LUCIA . TRU
AGUERO RINCONES, ARANZA PAOLA LAR
TORRES MENDEZ, ANDREA VALENTINA DC

COZZOLINO COLINA, ALANA MIR
MIRANDA PACHECO, SOFIA ALEJANDRA TRU
NINO URBINA, MARIANA CARLOTA CAR

PUMAR ., STEPHANIE . CAR

Ranking
4
7
8
10
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
27
28
30
31
31
36
40
62
0
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MORILLO FLORES, RENATTA ISABELLA
MORENO DIAZ, RAICELYS DE LOS ANGELES
RIOSPRESILLA, JMENA .

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA GABRIELA
MARQUEZ ROSALES, CLARA VALENTINA
HERNANDEZ MELENDEZ, ANDREA PAOLA
MIRABAL RODRIGUEZ, BARBARA SOFIA
LOZADA ANDRADE, CAMILA JOSE

ZAPATA ARCE, SABRINA GABRIELA

PEREZ OSAL, MARIA ALEJANDRA
CARRASQUERO MORENO, ALESSIA ELENA
DA SILVA CORRO, AMELI MARIA

RAMIREZ MENDOZA, SARA VICTORIA
MARQUESDIAZ, SARA VICTORIA

SALAZAR GOMES, ARIADNA LUCIA

DE PASQUALE GIMENEZ, CAMILA VICTORIA
LAVEGLIA ., DONATELLA .

TORRES CORONEL, SOFIA DANIELA
ILARRAZA VENUTI, ANGIE SABRINA

GIL MATA, LUISA VALENTINA

DIAZ RAMIREZ, MIRANDA EUGENIA
FIGUEROA VASQUEZ, EVA

CONTRERAS LA MANTIA, IVANNA MARIA
RENDA GIL, JMENA .

GRANADILLO SALCEDO, CANDIDA VALENTINA
DAGOSTO MOLINA, ANTONELLA

MARQUEZ SCULL, SOFIA ISABEL

AIMAD CABELLO, LETICIA .

AROCHA CORREA, VIVIANA DEL CARMEN
BUITRAGO OCANDO, VICTORIA ALEXANDRA
VARGAS CEBERG, CARLOTA SOFIA

PINO SANTIAGO, VALENTINA

AsoC.

MON
ANZ
MON
LAR
MIR
LAR
CAR
MER
MER
LAR
VAR
VAR
CAR
MIR
VAR
VAR
ANZ
ARA
ANZ
ANZ
VAR
GUA
ARA
VAR
CAR
CAR
MIR
MON
CAR
CAR
ZUL
MIR

Ranking
33
34
35
38
38
41
41
43
45
48
55
58
58
63
64
66
67
67
72
74
77
77
79
91
104
105
105
110
127
133
133
167

Status
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA

WC-C
WC-C
WC-C

WC-C
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VALENTINER GONZALEZ, SOFIA VALENTINA
POLEO CACERES, VALENTINA

SCIARA GONZALEZ, LUCIA MARIANNA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, MIA ISABELLA

PINTO GONZALEZ, FABIANA .

VARGAS SCHETTINO, SELENISALEJANDRA
KIBBE DIAZ, VERONICA ISABEL
TORTOLERO LUCINI, SARA MARIANNA
RODRIGUEZ TAMAYO, EMILIA

CORDIDO COLMENAREZ, DINARA VALENTINA

AsoC.

VAR
VAR
ANZ
ANZ
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
LAR

Ranking
114
127
127
184
197
210
235
246
259

Status
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
ALT
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HERNANDEZ SILVA, HELEN ISIMAR CAR
WARLIES PAREDES, MAIA CAR
GARCIA LOPEZ, PAOLA ANZ
LESCHER FARIA, PIERINA ZUL

ROJAS GARCIA, ANDREA SOFIA DC

DE GREGORIO PEREZ, IVANNA CAROLINA CAR
RODRIGUEZ CONIGLIONE, ANNA LUCIA VAR
LARESRUIZ, YELIBETH ALEJANDRA MER
ROCHE ARROYO, VALERIE CAMILA CAR
AGUIAR VELASQUEZ, ANDREA DEL VALLE VAR
DE MICHELE GARZON, CAMILA NICOLE DC

AIMAD CABELLO, ISABELLA MON
GONZALEZ REYES, ISABELLA VIRGINIA CAR
BOADA SANTOS, DANIELA VALENTINA MIR
MEDINA HERNANDEZ, VALERIA SOPHIA VAR
TALAMO PINTO, SANDRA VICTORIA MIR
PINTO PEREZ, MARIA LUCIA ARA
MUNOZ HERNANDEZ, ANA ISABEL ANZ
MO MOK ., KIMBERLY KAMMEI ANZ
FERNANDEZ BORGO, NACARID ANDREINA CAR
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA PATRICIA CAR
ANZOLA FIGUEROA, EUGENIA MIR
VAN DERDIJS ., ABRIL MIR

Ranking

1
6

13
15
22
26
29
35

47
48
52
57
61
66
71
83
86
106
175

Status
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CLASIFICATORIO

Pos. [Nombre Asoc. | Ranking Status
1 HERIAN ., DANA MIR 138 CLA
2 RANGEL DAYUB, AHYNOA SOFIA MIR 138 CLA
3 INFANTESILVA, ARELIS VALENTINA CAR 162 CLA
4 HIDALGO CARRERO, GENESIS CAMILA CAR 0 CLA




